Reduce maintenance cost for routine PLOT column
analysis and extend capabilities with capillary
flow technology and GC/MS
Particle shedding of the stationary phase can make it
challenging to use porous layer open tubular (PLOT)
columns. When particles dislodge from the column and flow
downstream, the results can be flow restriction or plugging
of the GC flow path, damage to column switching valves, and

compounds in hydrocarbon processing, environmental (air), forensic, and food applications. And they are brought to you by
Agilent – the world’s GC leader.
Ordering information
Agilent J&W PLOT PT columns are now available for porous polymer, alumina oxide, and MolSieve PLOT.
If the column configuration you need is not mentioned here, it is also possible to order a custom column
configuration in the Agilent J&W GC Custom Column Shop.
For additional proof chromatograms, or to order now,
visit agilent.com/chem/PLOTPT
Or find your local Agilent Representative or Agilent Authorized Distributor
at agilent.com/chem/contactus
Part Number Description       Dimensions* Part Number Description Dimensions*
CP7348PT PoraBOND Q PT 25 m x 0.25 mm x 3 µm CP7518PT CP-Al2O3/KCl PT 50 m x 0.53 mm x 10 µm
CP7351PT PoraBOND Q PT 25 m x 0.32 mm x 5 µm 19091P-K15PT HP-PLOT Al2O3 KCl PT 50 m x 0.32 mm x 8 µm
CP7352PT PoraBOND Q PT 50 m x 0.32 mm x 5 µm 19095P-K23PT HP-PLOT Al2O3 KCl PT 30 m x 0.53 mm x 15 µm
CP7353PT PoraBOND Q PT 10 m x 0.53 mm x 10 µm 19095P-K25PT HP-PLOT Al2O3 KCl PT 50 m x 0.53 mm x 15 µm
CP7354PT PoraBOND Q PT 25 m x 0.53 mm x 10 µm 115-3352PT GS-Alumina/KCl PT 50 m x 0.53 mm
CP7550PT PoraPLOT Q PT 10 m x 0.32 mm x 10 µm CP7565PT CP-Al2O3/Na2SO4 PT 50 m x 0.32 mm x 5 µm
CP7551PT PoraPLOT Q PT 25 m x 0.32 mm x 10 µm CP7568PT CP-Al2O3/Na2SO4 PT 50 m x 0.53 mm x 10 µm
CP7554PT PoraPLOT Q PT 25 m x 0.53 mm x 20 µm 19091P-S12PT HP-PLOT Al2O3 S PT 25 m x 0.32 mm x 8 µm
CP7557PT PoraPLOT Q-HT PT 25 m x 0.32 mm x 10 µm 19091P-S15PT HP-PLOT Al2O3 S PT 50 m x 0.32 mm x 8 µm
115-3432PT GS-Q PT 30 m x 0.53 mm 19095P-S23PT HP-PLOT Al2O3 S PT 30 m x 0.53 mm x 15 µm
19091P-QO3PT HP-PLOT Q PT 15 m x 0.32 mm x 20 µm 19095P-S25PT HP-PLOT Al2O3 S PT 50 m x 0.53 mm x 15 µm
19091P-QO4PT HP-PLOT Q PT 30 m x 0.32 mm x 20 µm 115-3532PT GS-Alumina PT 30 m x 0.53 mm
19095P-QO3PT HP-PLOT Q PT 15 m x 0.53 mm x 40 µm 115-3552PT GS-Alumina PT 50 m x 0.53 mm
19095P-QO4PT HP-PLOT Q PT 30 m x 0.53 mm x 40 µm 19095P-M25PT HP-PLOT Al2O3 M PT 50 m x 0.53 mm x 15 µm
CP7584PT PoraPLOT U PT 25 m x 0.53 mm x 20 µm CP7534PT CP-Molsieve 5A PT 30 m x 0.32 mm x 10 µm
19095P-UO4PT HP-PLOT U PT 30 m x 0.53 mm x 20 µm CP7536PT CP-Molsieve 5A PT 25 m x 0.32 mm x 30 µm
CP7515PT CP-Al2O3/KCl PT 50 m x 0.32 mm x 5 µm CP7538PT CP-Molsieve 5A PT 25 m x 0.53 mm x 50 µm
CP7517PT CP-Al2O3/KCl PT 25 m x 0.53 mm x 10 µm CP7539PT CP-Molsieve 5A PT 50 m x 0.53 mm x 50 µm
This information is subject to change without notice.
© Agilent Technologies, Inc. 2014
Printed in the USA March 27, 2014
5991-1174EN